
CPN 101063606
08 / 2020
rev 00

montabert
home





Item CPN QtyE MONTABERT - 2020

T 28.1

10 86222882 2 UNF 3/4”, hex. nut Ecrou UNF 3/4”

20 86244225 2 Washer Rondelle

30 86244076 2 Tie rod Vis d’assemblage

40 86309911 1 Back head Tête arrière

50 86231610 1 Gland plug including: Bouchon presse étoupe comp. :

50A 86231321 1 ( O’ring ( Joint torique

H 60 86244860 1 Washer Rondelle

H 70 86226651 1 Rubber packing Garniture caoutchouc

H 80 86247608 1 Tube Ø 6.35 Tube Ø 6,35

90 86314614 1 M 8, hex. nut Ecrou H M 8

100 86314580 1 Pin Clavette cônique filetée

110 86236825 1 Handle Manette

120 86314622 1 Lever Levier

H 130 86314606 1 Spring Spring

140 86226719 1 Nipple Mamelon

150 86226354 1 Inlet valve Siège

160 86226693 1 Flushing elbow Coude

H 170 86226362 1 O’ring Joint torique

180 86231230 1 Throttle valve Boisseau d’admission

190 86247335 1 Inlet elbow Coude d’admission

H 200 86247210 1 Brass seal Joint cuivre

210 86247269 1 Inlet seat Siège d’admission

220 86224573 1 Nipple Mamelon

230 100993998 2 Washer Rondelle

90

100

110

120

80

130

140

170

40

160
150

30

50

60

70

50A

180

200

210

220

190

230

Water or Air
Air

10

20



T 28.2

Item CPN QtyE MONTABERT - 2020

240 86244878 1 Distribution box including: Boîte de distribution comprenant :

H 240A 86227840 1 ( O’ring ( Joint torique

250 86244241 2 Pin Goupille

260 86244084 1 Valve Valve

270 86244068 1 Seat valve Siège de valve

280 86228806 1 Casing Fourreau

290 86244050 1 Piston Piston

300 86244886 1 Complete cylinder including: Cylindre monté comprenant :

H 300A 86243672 1 ( Snap ring ( Jonc

H 300B 86243342 1 ( Tight ring ( Bague d’étanchéité

H 300C 86239621 1 ( O’ring ( Joint torique300A
300B

300C

250

300

260

240A

270280

290

240



Item CPN QtyE MONTABERT - 2020

T 28.3

310 86581873 1 Complete ratchet including: Rochet complet comprenant :

320 86234218 1 ( O’ring ( Joint torique

Shank 22 x 108 Emmanchement 22 x 108

330 86244894 1 Complete chuck including: Busette complète comprenant :

330A 86228434 1 ( Chuck ( Busette

330B 86226404 1 ( Chuck bushing ( Douille

330C 86234218 1 ( O’ring ( Joint torique

330D 86581964 1 ( Chuck nut ( Manchon cannelé

340 86226412 1 Front guide Guide avant

H 350 86244142 4 Pawl Cliquet

H 360 86226438 4 Push rod Poussoir

H 370 86227618 4 Spring Ressort

H 380 86244134 4 Centering pin Doigt de centrage

390 86226545 1 Long retainer pin Axe de décaleur long

400 86247392 1 Plate Plaque de protection

H 410 86247384 1 Buffer Tampon caoutchouc

420 86226461 1 Retainer Décaleur

430 86226453 2 Spring Ressort

440 86226446 2 Retainer lock Verrou de décaleur

450 86718558 1 Sticker “MONTABERT” Adhésif “MONTABERT”

420

450

410 400 390 360

340

F

310

380350

320

330B

330

330C

330D

370

440 430

Vue suivant : F
View on : F

330A



T 28.4

Item CPN QtyE MONTABERT - 2020

Shank 25 x 108 Emmanchement 25 x 108
330 86245503 1 Complete chuck including: Busette complète comprenant :

330A 86228434 1 ( Chuck ( Busette

H 330B 86226834 1 ( Chuck bushing ( Douille

330C 86234218 1 ( O’ring ( Joint torique

330D 86581964 1 ( Chuck nut ( Manchon cannelé

420 86226818 1 Retainer Décaleur

Parts delivered separately Pièces livrées séparément

H 460 86224409 3 Elastic pin Goupille élastique

470 86230380 1 Pin Axe

480 86230760 2 Pin Epingle

ACCESSORIES ACCESSOIRES
86483138 1 Recommended spares kit including: Stock sécurité comprenant :

(All parts marked H (Toutes les pièces notées H

420

330B

330

330A

330C
330D

460

480

470

86556107

GM44





www.montabert.com


C
op
yr
ig
ht
M
on
ta
be
rt
.A
ny
un
au
th
or
iz
ed
us
e
or
co
py
in
g
of
th
e
co
nt
en
ts
or

an
y
pa
rt
th
er
eo
fi
s
pr
oh
ib
ite
d.
Ill
us
tra
tio
ns
an
d
ph
ot
os
in
th
is
br
oc
hu
re
m
ay
sh
ow

eq
ui
pm
en
tw
ith
op
tio
na
le
xt
ra
s.
N
ot
hi
ng
co
nt
ai
ne
d
in
th
is
br
oc
hu
re
is
in
te
nd
ed
to

ex
te
nd
an
y
w
ar
ra
nt
y
or
re
pr
es
en
ta
tio
n
ex
pr
es
se
d
or
im
pl
ie
d,
re
ga
rd
in
g
th
e
pr
od
uc
ts

de
sc
rib
ed
he
re
in
.A
ny
su
ch
w
ar
ra
nt
ie
s
or
ot
he
rt
er
m
s
an
d
co
nd
iti
on
s
of
sa
le
pr
od
uc
ts

sh
al
lb
e
in
ac
co
rd
an
ce
w
ith
M
on
ta
be
rt’
s
st
an
da
rd
te
rm
s
an
d
co
nd
iti
on
s
of
sa
le
fo
r

su
ch
pr
od
uc
ts
,w
hi
ch
ar
e
av
ai
la
bl
e
up
on
re
qu
es
t.
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
an
d
m
ac
hi
ne
s
ca
n
be

m
od
ifi
ed
at
an
y
tim
e
an
d
w
ith
ou
tn
ot
ic
e.
M
on
ta
be
rt
S
oc
ié
té
pa
rA
ct
io
ns
S
im
pl
ifi
ée

(S
A
S
)a
u
ca
pi
ta
ld
e
8,
45
9,
35
9
€
-3
97
48
2
64
7
R
C
S
LY
O
N

MONTABERT SAS
203 Route de Grenoble
CS 80097
69805 St PRIEST CEDEX
FRANCE

MONTABERT ®


